Description.
The INCCT Series Split Core Current Transmitters are a low cost alternative for measuring
power and monitoring the operation of fans, pumps, and other equipment. The Split core
allows easy installation without disconnecting cables. Each model offers three jumper
selectable ranges, for measuring from 10A up to 200A. Output: 4~20mA loop powered.
Ordering Information.
Model:   Description (All Split Core): Field Selectable Ranges:
INCCT-521-SP   Current transmitter.  10A, 20A, 50A.
INCCT-2151-SP   Current transmitter.  100A, 150A, 200A.
INCCT-521-RMS   Current transmitter. True RMS. 10A, 20A, 50A.
INCCT-2151-RMS  Current transmitter. True RMS. 100A, 150A, 200A.
Split Core
Current Transmitters INCCT Series
Specifications.
Amperage Range Field selectable; up to 200A (depending on model).